Total 13,745   12,447   31,205   28,639   60,653

3. Profit  from operations before other income and interest 747   1,153   3,291   2,794   4,760
4. Other income 251   226   311   307   803
5. Profit before interest 998   1,379   3,602   3,101   5,563
6. Interest 139   274   289   559   995
7. Profit after interest but before exceptional items 859   1,105   3,313   2,542   4,568
8. (Gain)/ Loss on derivative transactions 228   445   480   560   397
9. Profit before tax 631   660   2,833   1,982   4,171
10. Tax expense  169   192   821   570   1,170
11. Profit after tax  462   468   2,012   1,412   3,001
12. Paid up Equity share capital 1,502   1,480   1,502   1,480   1,482

(face value Rs. 10/-)
13. Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous

accounting year -   -   -   -   15,888
14. Basic and diluted EPS 3.08   3.16   13.43   9.54   20.28
15. Public shareholding

(a) No. of shares 7,502,935   7,386,550   7,502,935   7,386,550   7,295,178
(b) Percentage of shareholding 49.94% 49.91% 49.94% 49.91% 49.24%

16. Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding
a) Pledged/ encumbered
 -Number of shares Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
 -Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and
   promoter group) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
 -Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company

b) Non encumbered
 -Number of shares 7,520,470 7,413,470   7,520,470 7,413,470   7,520,470
 -Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and
   promoter group) 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
 -Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company

10

(Rs. in Lacs)
3 months

ended
Correspondin

Segment-Wise Revenue, Results And Capital Employed for the Quarter And Half Year Ended 30 September, 2010

g
3 months

Half-year
ended

Corresponding
half-year

Previous
accounting

30.09.2010 ended in the 30.09.2010 ended in the year
previous year previous year ended
30.09.2009 30.09.2009 31.03.2010

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)